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Anlage
Fruhlingstr. 51, 73117 Wangen

Sportwart/in

Neumann, Reinhard
T 0179-2326401 neumannreinhard-wangen@t-online.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1

MF: Heinz Wenninger; T 07161 52397
m 017696485916; heinz.wenninger@allianz.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Steeb, Bernd
Thierer, Wolfgang
Wenninger, Heinz
Neumann, Reinhard
BeilRwenger, Ewald
Schneider, Friedrich
Schimo, Glinter
Clement, Eckhart

00N OB~ WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15450829
15050926
15950818
15350549
15350732
15250972
15750728
15350926

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
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